
NRA National Open Sectional - International Standard Pistol

National Championship Gold Tone MedallionNational Champion BICKAR, JOHN
MENLO PARK, CA

574MA 

National Championship Silver Tone MedallionSecond Place LANGE, DAVID
GLEN ROCK, NJ

573MA 

National Championship Bronze Tone MedallionThird Place JORGENSON, TRAVIS
DENT, MN

567MA 

Special Award Winners

NRA National MedalWoman Champion CARLSON, SAMANTHA
PARK RAPIDS, MN

507UN 

NRA National Medal Junior Champion HOUSTON, AARON
WESTMINSTER, SC

523MK 

NRA National Medal Senior Champion JENSEN, ROBERT
RICHFORD, NY

548MK 

NRA National Medal Grand Senior Champion SILVA, TONY
SNOWFLAKE, AZ

547MA 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

5551 SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND MA 

5542 KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD MA 

5523 ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

5611 ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

5191 WARNER, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

5481 JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY MK 

5342 KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE MK 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1102024  Indoor National Championships

110 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 40 - Entries

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA5741. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5732. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   DENT, MN5673. MA 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND5554. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5545. MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR5526. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5507. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL5508. MA 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ5479. MA 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO54110. MA 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   MAHWAH, NJ53411. MA 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   ANDOVER, NJ52312. MA 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY52113. MA 

STUMPF, PAUL   -   NORWALK, CT52014. UN 

BING HUA, WU   -   CHARLSTON, SC51815. UN 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA51516. UN 

ORVIN, JASON   -   ARVADA, CO51317. UN 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD51018. MA 

CARLSON, SAMANTHA   -   PARK RAPIDS, MN50719. UN 

AGUILAR, JOSEPH   -   GREENVILLE, SC50620. UN 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY50121. MA 

BELL, BERNARD   -   LANCASTER, PA49922. UN 

  MASTER 40 - Entries

PERKINS, SCARLETT   -   TUCSON, AZ49723. UN 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID48724. MA 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE47925. MA 

COUTURE, CHAD   -   VALLEY CITY, ND46326. UN 

OLDAKOWSKI, GREG   -   WADENA, MN46227. UN 

TYSON, CAITLYN   -   SUMMERVILLE, SC46028. UN 

FREEDMAN, MARK   -   Savannah, GA45729. UN 

DI MEOLA, JOHN   -   EAST MEADOW, NY45630. MA 

BEAVER, JUDY   -   VERNDALE, MN456UN 

WONG, NORMAN   -   SAN CARLOS, CA45332. UN 

PETTIBONE, THEODORE   -   POST FALLS, ID45033. UN 

KEMPF, SHANNON   -   BEMIDJI, MN44034. UN 

SPARIN, ISABELLE   -   TUCSON, AZ43335. UN 

SULLIVAN, HISHAM PAUL   -   SANTA ROSA, CA39436. UN 

KASPERSON, RICHARD   -   VERNDALE, MN38137. UN 

LAWTON, MURPHY   -   GREENVILLE, SC36538. UN 

RODMAN, JEFFREY   -   MILLBRAE, CA35639. UN 

SULLIVAN, PAUL   -   CLOVERDALE, CA25640. UN 

  EXPERT 24 - Entries

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5611. EX 

LAWLESS, JOHN   -   DES MOINES, WA5502. EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND5473. EX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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110 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  EXPERT 24 - Entries

SONCUYA, RODOLFO   -   VALLEJO, CA547EX 

MARQUART, DANIEL   -   LITTLE FALLS, MN5415. EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ541EX 

KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN   -   Fountain Hls, AZ5407. EX 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL5358. EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA5279. EX 

SLAVIK, DONALD   -   BLUE POINT, NY52010. EX 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY51811. EX 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY51112. EX 

VUCUREVICH, DAVID   -   PHOENIX, AZ50413. EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ50314. EX 

KIRK, MICHAEL   -   ORADELL, NJ50115. EX 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID49916. EX 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO49817. EX 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO49318. EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE48919. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA47020. EX 

SCHAFFER, ERIC   -   SPOKANE, WA45821. EX 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY45622. EX 

SCHULTHEIS, STEVEN   -   Laveen, AZ45423. EX 

MARCHESE, RALPH   -   HICKSVILLE, NY39524. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 18 - Entries

WARNER, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO5191. SS 

BAGNELL, SCOTT   -   PAPILLION, NE5172. SS 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA4993. SS 

O'DOWD, TREVOR   -   ERIE, CO4964. SS 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN4945. SS 

BERGIN, DEREK   -   Timnath, CO4856. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA4837. SS 

BENNETT, DENNIS   -   DOWNSVILLE, NY483SS 

DUBUKE, GERARD   -   FARMINGDALE, NY4829. SS 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA47810. SS 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY47711. SS 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE47412. SS 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY46813. SS 

EMANUELE, JOSEPH   -   MERRICK, NY46014. SS 

CARLOCK, SHAWN   -   Rathdrum, ID45615. SS 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   EUGENE, OR42116. SS 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY41017. SS 

HEARN, DENNIS   -   MASSAPEQUA PK, NY31618. SS 

  MARKSMAN 28 - Entries

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY5481. MK 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE5342. MK 

HOUSTON, AARON   -   WESTMINSTER, SC5233. MK 

DUNBAR, SCOTT   -   SEBASTOPOL, CA4984. MK 

TORRES, THOMAS   -   BAY SHORE, NY4815. MK 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN4786. MK 

SHUNK, DOUGLAS   -   MELVILLE, NY4777. MK 

YATES, MICHAEL   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ4718. MK 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY4659. MK 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY465MK 

MARTINEZ, ROY   -   Highlands Ranch, CO46111. MK 

GOROVATSKY, VLADIMIR   -   OCEANSIDE, NY45912. MK 

MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN   -   OCEANSIDE, NY45513. MK 

WASKOSKY, JAMES   -   HENNING, MN43414. MK 

MCAVOY, MICHAEL   -   WESTMINSTER, CO43215. MK 

EDWARDS, KENT   -   SAINT PAUL, MN43016. MK 

KORMAN, PAUL   -   EAST WILLISTON, NY42717. MK 

STRATTON, DAVID   -   JOHNSON CITY, NY42218. MK 

REDLICH, JANIS   -   SUN CITY, AZ42119. MK 

EPHRAIM, LES   -   KINGS PARK, NY40420. MK 

MANCUSO, LOUIS   -   BROOKLYN, NY40321. MK 

  MARKSMAN 28 - Entries

FRIED, JACK   -   WOODBURY, NY40022. MK 

SPICKER, WILHELM   -   POST FALLS, ID38523. MK 

PRUETT, ROBERT   -   BEAVERTON, OR36224. MK 

FABIS, TED   -   WANTAGH, NY30525. MK 

MARION, WILLIAM   -   POST FALLS, ID24726. MK 

MORRELL, DAVID   -   RATHDRUM, ID21527. MK 

WOLFF, PETER   -   SYOSSET, NY20628. MK 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking 110 - Total Entries

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA5741. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5732. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   DENT, MN5673. MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5614. EX 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND5555. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5546. MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR5527. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5508. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL5509. MA 

LAWLESS, JOHN   -   DES MOINES, WA550EX 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY54811. MK 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ54712. MA 

SONCUYA, RODOLFO   -   VALLEJO, CA547EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND547EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ54115. EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO541MA 

MARQUART, DANIEL   -   LITTLE FALLS, MN541EX 

KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN   -   Fountain Hls, AZ54018. EX 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL53519. EX 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   MAHWAH, NJ53420. MA 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE534MK 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA52722. EX 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   ANDOVER, NJ52323. MA 

HOUSTON, AARON   -   WESTMINSTER, SC523MK 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY52125. MA 

SLAVIK, DONALD   -   BLUE POINT, NY52026. EX 

STUMPF, PAUL   -   NORWALK, CT520UN 

WARNER, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO51928. SS 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY51829. EX 

BING HUA, WU   -   CHARLSTON, SC518UN 

BAGNELL, SCOTT   -   PAPILLION, NE51731. SS 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA51532. UN 

ORVIN, JASON   -   ARVADA, CO51333. UN 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY51134. EX 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD51035. MA 

CARLSON, SAMANTHA   -   PARK RAPIDS, MN50736. UN 

AGUILAR, JOSEPH   -   GREENVILLE, SC50637. UN 

VUCUREVICH, DAVID   -   PHOENIX, AZ50438. EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ50339. EX 

KIRK, MICHAEL   -   ORADELL, NJ50140. EX 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY501MA 

BELL, BERNARD   -   LANCASTER, PA49942. UN 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA499SS 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID499EX 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO49845. EX 

DUNBAR, SCOTT   -   SEBASTOPOL, CA498MK 

PERKINS, SCARLETT   -   TUCSON, AZ49747. UN 

O'DOWD, TREVOR   -   ERIE, CO49648. SS 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN49449. SS 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO49350. EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE48951. EX 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID48752. MA 

BERGIN, DEREK   -   Timnath, CO48553. SS 

BENNETT, DENNIS   -   DOWNSVILLE, NY48354. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA483SS 

DUBUKE, GERARD   -   FARMINGDALE, NY48256. SS 

TORRES, THOMAS   -   BAY SHORE, NY48157. MK 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE47958. MA 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA47859. SS 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN478MK 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY47761. SS 

SHUNK, DOUGLAS   -   MELVILLE, NY477MK 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE47463. SS 

YATES, MICHAEL   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ47164. MK 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA47065. EX 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY46866. SS 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY46567. MK 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY465MK 

COUTURE, CHAD   -   VALLEY CITY, ND46369. UN 

OLDAKOWSKI, GREG   -   WADENA, MN46270. UN 

MARTINEZ, ROY   -   Highlands Ranch, CO46171. MK 

TYSON, CAITLYN   -   SUMMERVILLE, SC46072. UN 

EMANUELE, JOSEPH   -   MERRICK, NY460SS 

GOROVATSKY, VLADIMIR   -   OCEANSIDE, NY45974. MK 

SCHAFFER, ERIC   -   SPOKANE, WA45875. EX 

FREEDMAN, MARK   -   Savannah, GA45776. UN 

DI MEOLA, JOHN   -   EAST MEADOW, NY45677. MA 

CARLOCK, SHAWN   -   Rathdrum, ID456SS 

BEAVER, JUDY   -   VERNDALE, MN456UN 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY456EX 

MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN   -   OCEANSIDE, NY45581. MK 

SCHULTHEIS, STEVEN   -   Laveen, AZ45482. EX 

WONG, NORMAN   -   SAN CARLOS, CA45383. UN 

PETTIBONE, THEODORE   -   POST FALLS, ID45084. UN 

KEMPF, SHANNON   -   BEMIDJI, MN44085. UN 

WASKOSKY, JAMES   -   HENNING, MN43486. MK 

SPARIN, ISABELLE   -   TUCSON, AZ43387. UN 

MCAVOY, MICHAEL   -   WESTMINSTER, CO43288. MK 

EDWARDS, KENT   -   SAINT PAUL, MN43089. MK 

KORMAN, PAUL   -   EAST WILLISTON, NY42790. MK 

STRATTON, DAVID   -   JOHNSON CITY, NY42291. MK 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   EUGENE, OR42192. SS 

REDLICH, JANIS   -   SUN CITY, AZ421MK 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY41094. SS 

EPHRAIM, LES   -   KINGS PARK, NY40495. MK 

MANCUSO, LOUIS   -   BROOKLYN, NY40396. MK 

FRIED, JACK   -   WOODBURY, NY40097. MK 

MARCHESE, RALPH   -   HICKSVILLE, NY39598. EX 

SULLIVAN, HISHAM PAUL   -   SANTA ROSA, CA39499. UN 

SPICKER, WILHELM   -   POST FALLS, ID385100. MK 

KASPERSON, RICHARD   -   VERNDALE, MN381101. UN 

LAWTON, MURPHY   -   GREENVILLE, SC365102. UN 

PRUETT, ROBERT   -   BEAVERTON, OR362103. MK 

RODMAN, JEFFREY   -   MILLBRAE, CA356104. UN 

HEARN, DENNIS   -   MASSAPEQUA PK, NY316105. SS 

FABIS, TED   -   WANTAGH, NY305106. MK 

SULLIVAN, PAUL   -   CLOVERDALE, CA256107. UN 

MARION, WILLIAM   -   POST FALLS, ID247108. MK 

MORRELL, DAVID   -   RATHDRUM, ID215109. MK 

WOLFF, PETER   -   SYOSSET, NY206110. MK 
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